DRAUGHT HALF
FOSTERS
KRONENBOURG

JOHN SMITHS
STRONGBOW
STRONGBOW DRK FRT
GUINESS

HEINIKEN

BOTTLED BEER
FOSTERS

WOOD PECKER

SOL

DESBARADOS
HEINIKEN

BULMERS

OLD MOOT CIDER
BROWN ALE

BIRRA MORETTI

ALCOPOPS
SMIRNOFF ICE
BLUE WKD
IRN BRU WKD

WINES
SMALL WHITE
SMALL RED
SMALL ROSE
LARGE WHITE
LARGE RED
LARGE ROSE

SOFT DRINKS
330ML COKE
330ML COKE DIET
330ML SPRITE
BRITVIC 55

J20

BOTTLED WATER
RED ALEART
REGULAR COKE
125ML MIXER

FRUIT SHOOT

£1.60
£1.80
£1.40
£1.80
£1.65
£1.80
£1.85

£2.00
£1.80
£3.20
£3.40
£2.80
£3.70
£3.70
£3.10

£3.40

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.10
£1.80
£1.70
£1.10

£1.10

PINT

£3.20
£3.60
£2.80
£3.60
£3.70
£3.60
£3.70

SPIRITS 25ML MEASHURE

SMIRNOFF VODKA £1.90
GORDONS GIN £2.10
GROUSE WISKY £1.90
BACARDI £1.90
SOUTHERN COMFORT £2.30
MALIBU £1.90
JACK DANIELS £2.30
ARCHERS £1.90
BAILEYS (50ML) £2.50
PERNOD £2.20
CAPTAIN MORGAN RUM £1.90
BRANDY £1.90
TANQUERAY £3.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £2.10
LARIOS £2.10
EDINBURGH GIN

HOUSE SPIRITS

VODKA £2.60
GIN £2.60
WISKY £2.60
WHITE RUM £2.60
MORGANS SPICED £1.90
SHOTS 25ML

APPLE SOURS £1.60
SAMBUCA £1.60
TEQUILLA £1.60
JAGERMISTER £1.60
TEST TUBES £1.00
CORDIALS HALF

LIME 0.70
BLACKCURRANT 0.70
ORANGE 0.70
DASH 0.30
SNACKS STANDARD
CRISPS 0.80
NUTS 0.80
PORK SCRATCHINS £1.00
MINI CHEDDARS 0.80

PINT

LARGE

£1.40
£1.40

£1.40

£1.00
£1.00



